
TAMMIN PRIMARY SCHOOL   

 Lunch Orders 2025 Monday and Thursday    

Sandwiches/Salad  Price 
Sandwiches 
Chicken & salad  
Chicken, Cheese & mayonnaise 
Ham & salad  
Ham & cheese 
Ham, cheese & tomato   
Cheese 
Egg, mayonnaise and lettuce (plain or curried egg) 
 
Salad 
Salad bowl with boiled egg 

 

 

$4.00 
$3.50 
$4.00 
$3.50 
$3.50 
$3.00 
$4.00 

 
 

$4.50 

Hot selection Price 
Toasted Sandwich – Chicken, cheese, & mayonnaise 
Toasted Sandwich – Ham & cheese 
Toasted Sandwich – Ham, cheese & tomato 
Toasted Sandwich – Cheese  
Toasted Jaffle with Spaghetti or Baked Beans 
Ham Hero – Ham and Cheese Mini Pizza 
Ham Hero – Ham and Cheese and Pineapple Mini Pizza 
Chicken Nuggets (3) & Salad 
Chicken Nuggets (6) & Salad 

 

$4.00 
$4.00 
$4.00 
$3.50 
$4.00 
$4.00 
$4.50 
$4.00 
$6.00 

 

Thirst Quenches Price 
Water 600ml 
Flavoured Milk – Chocolate or Strawberry only 

$1.50 
$3.00 

 

 

Please place order on a paper lunch bag (school supplied) and hand 

into the school before 9:00am on Monday or Thursday.  

LUNCH ORDERS CAN ONLY BE PLACED AT SCHOOL, 

NOT THE ROADHOUSE. 

Cash only, correct change please. 


